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CALL 873-0301 o

CHECK YOUR AD!
The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free
Press cannot be responsible for the cost
of more than one incorrect insertion.
Any errors in the Classified Section
should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first
insertion. Adjustments are made to the
degree the error reduced the value of the

Call 905-873-0301
NEW DEADLINES!

We now publish 3 times a week,
Wednesday, Friday & Sunday,

below are our new deadlines.
DEADLINE MON. 3 p.m. for WED.
DEADLINE THURS. 12 noon for FRIDAY
DEADLINE FRL. 12 noon for SUNDAY

ll:l:. Houses for sale

ACTON,luxury reno., 3 br. det. , new
carpet, ceramic tiles/paint, family rm.
w/fireplace, new 1br. bsmt. apt. w/new 4
pc. bath, air, $8K down, $1,160. per
month, mortgage provided. Others Available.
Michael Wan R.E. (519) 853-0894

ad.

FOR SALE -Direct by Owner- 254 Mill St.,
Acton, 3 bedroom renovated home on
large lot in mature neighbourhood. Close
to schools and shopping. Offered
at:$179,000. Call (519)853-2259 or (519)
B853-2464

PRIVATE Sale-3 bedroom backsplit on large
lot in Bovis Subdivision in Acton, eat-in
kitchen, 2 full baths, floor to ceiling fireplace,
many upgrades, backs onto greenspace.
$180,000. By appointment. (519) 853-2984

'I:E Open houses

OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY, APRIL 18
9 HARROP AVE. -1 P.M. to 4 P.M.
Private - House for sale, Georgetown South,
Fernbrook - Suffolk model. 3 bedroom, 3
baths, main floor family, A/C,F/P, hardwood
flooring, professionally decorated, clean!!
Call (905)-702-0619

ll:u Townhouses for sale

10A Wylie Circle $112, 000. Beautifully6
kept 2 storey townhome. Lots of extras
including full sized balcony. Call owners
to view (905)330-4407 or (905)877-4137
OPEN HOUSE SAT. APR. 17 & SUN.
18. ip.m. to 4 p.m.

TOWNHOUSE, Acton, (condominium) 3
bedroom, 2 washrooms, immediate
occupancy, Hwy. 7/25. $111,900. (416)
431-0629

IEE Lots & acreages

GEORGETOWN scenic country estate
lots, average 3 acres, trees, hills ponds,

minutes to GO. From $125,000. 416-930- | LARGE bfight one bedroom basement

0939

m industrial

[commercial space
GEORGETOWN 1875 . sq. ft.
commercial/industrial unit for rent. Features
front showroom and rear overhead door.
Busy Mountainview comer Location. Call

(905) 723-8302

IE:. office & retail

Executive Suites - Ideal professional
or business offices. All inclusive rent.
Conference room availability. Top quality
finishes. Move right in. Call Knolcrest
Centre 877-0202

GEORGETOWN Marketplace Shopping
Centre retail space available. Please call
416-494-3192, Ext. 26

GEORGETOWN, Downtown,300, 700,
1500 sq. ft. offices, will customize,

guaranteed lowest rent. Utilities included.
905-877-7177

Stores for sale
rent & wanted

GEORGETOWN, 1000 sq. ft. store on
Guelph Street, close to high school
$750/mth +. 1-905-858-2093

“3:. Income tax services

ANOTHER YEAR, computerized retums,
reasonable rates, pick up and delivery.
Nancy 877-9165

INCOME tax preparations, business and
personal. Call Reg. 853-0113

Apartments &

flats for rent
TWO and three bedroom apartments in Old
Georgetown, available for immediate or
future occupancy, for further information
please visit at 60 Park Ave., or phone
(905)873-8080. Office hours Mon - Fri: 8
to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

2 bedroom condo townhouse, parking, 4
appl., c/a, avail. June 1. $795. plus utilities.
First/last. No pets. 873-9457

ACTON, large 2 bedroom apt. wbasement,
patio, parking, $850. plus utilities; also
large one bedroom apt., $550. plus. (519)
853-5080 or (519) 853-5352

ACTON, 2 bedroom, avail. May 1. All
utilities included. Firstlast required. Suitable
for mature couple. $652. month. (519)
853-0002

ACTON,-Bower St., 2 bedroom, avail.
immediately.$695 /plus hydro One bedroom
avail. June 1.$515. plus hydro. Both in
excellent cond. No pets! (519) 856-9275

ACTON, One bedroom, avail. April 1. for
mature couple. Firstlast required, Heathydro
included. 200 Churchill Rd.S., Acton (519)
853-0087

GEORGETOWN, Park area, one bedroom
w/study, Irg. living/dining area, walkout
onto deck. Non-smoker, no pets. Avail. May
1. $900. month including utilities. 877-0196
ext. 25, days; eve. 905-854-9816

BACHELOR, 1 & 2 bedroom apts. avalil.,
newly renovated from $600-$800. month.
905-878-3636

BALLINAFAD, 2 bedroom walkout
basement apt., on 2 acre lot, available
immediately. $725., first/last/references.
Credit check. 791-3370, Margaret Fraser.

GEORGETOWN one bedroom in small
apartment building, no pets, available
immediately. $587/mth. (905) 846—2522

GEORGETOWN, large bachelor, also
one bedroom, $565./$585. plus utilities,
includes parking. 873-0688

apartment in park area, private entrance,
parking, heat, hydro cable included, non-
smoker, no pets, $675/mth firstlast. May
1st. 873-9507

LUXURY one bedroom apt., full carpet,
cathedral ceiling, fireplace, 4 appl., parking,

park, avail. May 1. Rockwood. (519) |

856-9716

ONE bedroom apartment, available
immediately. Call after 6 p.m. (519)
853—4953

PARK area, bright, one bedroom basement
apt. ,own entrance, parking, utilities
included, non-smoker, no pets, avail. May
1. $700. First/last required. 877-1059

TWO bedroom apartment, May 1st. Maple
Crest Apartments, 196 Churchill Rd.,
Acton. No pets. (519)853-2056/853-0872

FAX (905) 873-0398
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Apartments &
flats wanted

CLASSICALLY trained singer seeks
Georgetown apt. suitable for practice/
possible teaching. 873-6821

Condominiums
for rent

ONE bedroom Condo for rent all inclusive,

$700/mth. 877-5860

II:E Houses for rent

CENTURY HOME, Hillsburgh, 3 bed., 3
baths, 3 fireplaces, living room, kitchen,
study. $350. month, plus utilities. First/last,
References, June 15th. 905-271-4045
after 6 p.m.

m Townhouses

for rent
3-BDRM. townhouse, Brampton. Fenced
yard, quiet street, close to schools and malls.
$1100. inclusive. References. Firstlast. May

1st. 456-2675, leave message.

Housing wanted

to rent

WANTED - Barn for 3 horses, grass
paddock, small apt. or mobile home. Quiet
area, Acton to Milton. Call Joann, leave
message.1-905-466-0070 (Oakuville)

“” HALION CREDIT UNION

Spring Break Mortgage Special

1 year 5.45
2 year 5.65
3 year 6.30
4 year 6.40
5 vear 6.45
Milton Georgetown Acton
878-4168 877-6926 853-0911

* Rates subject to change withoul notice
* Certain conditions may apply.

m Goagee. - Eo T

KIRKFIELD - Mitchell Lake, 77 North
Taylor Dr. (off Hwy. 48, across for Shallamar
Gas Station), 3 bedroom, lakefront cottage,
vinyl siding, C/V, 2 -air conditioners.
Broadloomed. Complete Kkitchen,
w/fridge/stove. 4 pce. bath, large deck.
Electric Heat, $39,900. All offers considered.
Burlington. 905-632-0068

Poultry
& livestock

PONIES for sale, reg. Shetland Pinto's,
Stallions/Mares in foal. Eve. 877-1195

g e

HAY for sale, square bales, suitable for
horses, $3.00 a bale. 877-9292

OAT straw, clean and bright, square
bales, $1.50 at bam,: also hay, square bales,
$2.00 & $1.50, round bales, $25. at bam.
(519) 369-6078

Articles

for sale .

11 pc. Queen Anne, Cherrywood,
Diningroom set. Brand new, still packaged,
cost $11,000. Sacrifice $4500. 905-567-
4042

WANTED to rent 3 bedroom
house/townhouse in Georgetown area
for July 1. Please call 1-905-279-3407

Rooms for rent
& wanted

FURNISHED room, use of kitchen, laundry,
would suit non-smoking working gentleman.
Close to A&P. 457-0262

Shared
accommodation

ENJOY country living in a new home,
features include, skylight, gas fireplace and
laundry. Close to Guelph and within
commuting distance to Toronto. $425.
inclusive. Call Bryce at (519) 856-1440

MY cat and | looking to share country /farm
house. Gal, in my early 50's, even though
| smoke, my cat and | are fun to have
around. We like Norval, outskirts of
Georgetown, South-end of Hillsburgh, or
Erin. Maximum rent $400/mth. (905)567-
7356

ROOM for rent, shared use of non-smoking
house, $400. includes utilities. Female
preferred. 702-8744

m Halls &

lodges <t
TENT for rent, Georgetown Rotary ciub
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